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SPONSOR CONTACT LIST 

Advanced Drainage Systems 

Ed Pisowicz 

1005 Valley Drive 

Perry, GA 31069 

404-433-7452 

ed.pisowicz@ads-pipe.com 

 

AquaShield 

Louan Tillman 

2733 Kanasita Drive, Ste 111 

Hixson, TN 37343 

423-870-8888 

louant@comcast.net 

 
Coastal Construction Products 

Yon Hammel 

3401 Philips Hwy 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 

855-877-3636 

yon.hammel@coastal-fla.com 

 

Georgia Water Tanks 

Richard Hanson 

3731 Northcrest Road, Ste 28 

Atlanta, GA 30340 

404-991-0404 

rdhanson@georgiawatertanks.com 

 
NPDES Stormwater Training Institute 

Luke Owen 

1000 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Ste 6, PMB 287 

Suwanee, GA 30024 

678-469-5120 

tlowen@npdestraining.com 

 

Oldcastle Infrastructure 

Nick Huston 

7000 Central Pkwy, Ste 800 

Atlanta, GA 30328 

470-602-2031 

nick.huston@oldcastle.com 

 
Red Valve Company 

Alex Gordon 

750 Holiday Drive, Foster Plaza 9, Ste 400 

Pittsburgh, PA 15220 

412-848-1720 

agordon@redvalve.com 

 

Redi-Rock International 

Jason Hewatt 

2940 Parkview Drive 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

423-364-7008 

jason.hewatt@redi-rock.com 

 
United Storm Water 

Lydia Perry 

14000 E Valley Blvd 

Industry, CA 91746 

626-961-9326 

lydia@unitedpumping.com 

 

YSI-A Xylem Brand 

Brad Kingsmore 

116 Madison Park Drive 

Lexington, SC 29072 

704-607-8009 

brad.kingsmore@xyleminc.com 

 
  

 


